CRISTA

WINE LIST



SEASONAL OFFERRINGS

WHITE

Wieninger, Gemischter Satz, Wein, AUT 2017 1200 / 7000
VA4—ZvH— TAVag—HvY T4—r F—=XIJT

98 WINEs, Koshu, Yamanashi, JPN 2018 1300 / 7500
Fa—nF 74X BN LFE BE

ORANGE

Maria Bortlotti, Eligio Blanco, Emilia Romanga, ITA 2015 1000 / 6000

<7 RNy TF4 TYPF EFO TIYF AY—Zv AXUT

RED

Yves Duport, Bugey, Savoie, FRA 2016 1200 / 7000
A7 Fak—I Eavzd Y747 T7IVR

Jurtschitsch, St.Laurent, Niederosterreich, AUT 2016 1500 / 8500
Ly F Hryrsbo—Lyh Z—4X—IXRZ5(4t F—XIJT




BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING

SPARKLING Roederer Estate, Quartet Brut, CA

ZN—gYvs AFL—I IRXRF—F AHLTFYE HYTHLZT

CHAMPAGNE Francis Orban, Brut Reserve VV FRA

v /N—Za TR FILRNYy

WHITE

CHARDONNAY Big Ranch Vineyards, Napa 2014

YRR EVT SUF T4V —F F

RED

PINOT NOIR Castle Rock, Monterey County, CA 2016
v/ /77— FryRJ Oyy EVEL— AUYTFLZT

CABERNET SAUVIGNON Blacksmith, Napa, CA 2016
2Ra VI SRy gt D TIVvIRIR F%

1400

1800

1500

1300

1700



SPARKLING WINES

WHITE WINES



CHAMPAGNE

Francis Orban, Brut Reserve VV
TR FILNRY TYayk LEILT

Frederic Maletrez, Reserve
ZLFYys wL L LELY

David Coutelas, Cuvee Tradition
XG4 R 7—b5 Fa¥z bS5T4av

R&L Legras, Blanc de Blancs
R&L LTZ TI5v FTIv

Gatinois, Brut Ay Tradition
HT4/7 TYVay k74 bZT4a3>

Bollinger, Special Cuvee
Ry ARV v Fax

SPARKLING

Paul Armand, Vin Mousseux, Bourgogne, FRA
R—IL 7wy Try LA— 7ILdI—=a1 TI7VR

Roederer Estate, Quartet Brut, CA
AFL—JL TRTF—F HILTYE AYTHILZT

Blue Mountain Vineyard, Okanagan, CAN
TN—=RIVTY Ta4v¥—F FhFHY HhFE

Jansz, Premium Cuvee, Tasmania, AUS
Pxvy TLITAFavz RAYZT FA—XFFUT

PET-NAT

Domaine La Bohome, Festejar Blanc, Auvergne, FRA
FX=X ZRITL T7zRATFV¥—IL 77V F—7z)l=a

Cruse Wine, St.Laurent, Los Carneros, CA 2017
IIN—TAv YvaA—Fy H—%ARX HUTHFILZT

77V

10000

10500

11500

12300

13800

15000

6000

7750

8800

9500

Q000

9800



CALIFORNIA / OREGON

CHARDONNAY

Alta Maria, Santa Maria Valley, CA 2013 6500
TILE U7 Y& <UF7 JryL—

King Estate, Willamete Valley, OR 2017 7000
FYT IRT—h VATAYE TrL—

Big Ranch Vineyards, Napa 2014 8500
Evy IvF T4V =X FX

Dierberg, Santa Maria Valley, CA 2015 9000
FUTA—F HoB YT TrL—

Ramey, Sonoma Coast, CA 2014 13000
Li— Vv/%3—2XFb

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Schug, Sonoma Coast, CA 2017 8000

>ad Y/ aA—Xk

THE SOUTHERN HEMISPHERE

CHARDONNAY

McHenry Hornen, Rocky Road, Margaret River, AUS 2017 6500
JygAv)— k=3 AvyF¥F—O0—F I—HALybUdr— F-XFrFU7

Wignals, Great Southern, AUS 2016 9000
J4TFIRA TL—bkHYYy F—XIFUT

Kershaw, Western Cape, S-AFR 2016 12000
h—vay VIREY =7 BT7UAh

Woodlands, Chloe, Margaret River, AUS 2012 13800
Yy RS> X /AT w—ALyhkUTr— F—X+5U7

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Cullen, Sauvignon-Semillon, Margaret River, AUS 2015 9000
ALy v=HLyhUT7— F—X+ZU7



FRANCE

CHARDONNAY

Henri Delagrange, Hautes-Cotes de Beaune Blanc 2015
7YV TI0Iv¥a A—bA—b FR=-X TV

Patrick Piuze, Chablis Terroir de Chablis 2016
NE)yog IR w7l

Domaine Ninot, Rully "La Barre" 2016
X=X =/ Val—

Domaine de la Borde, Terre du Lias, Jura 2016
Rx—X F 5 RLE F—L FUFPR a7

Guillemot-Michel, Vire-Clesse 2016
Fa(E IVl TqyL Lyt

Anne et J.F Ganevat, La Pelerine, Jura 2016
TUvX T DTV AXT7 ZRLYY PaF

JAPAN

Gassan Wine, Soleil Levant Verdlee Seibel 9110, Yamagata 2017
BlL74Y +EAXJono W

Tsurunuma, Pinot Blanc, Hokkaido, JPN 2015
BB v/ 75y duiEE

Domaine Chaud, Delaware, Niigata, JPN 2018
RxX=X vax FT7397z7 #HiB

Chateau Mercian, Koshu Kiiroka, Yamanashi 2016
Ty b= XNTry BN EWAE  LE

7800

8000

8000

9800

11000

14500

5500

6300

6500

7500



RED WINES



CALIFORNIA / OREGON
PINOT NOIR

Castle Rock, Monterey County, CA 2018
FryRI AvY EVIL—HTUVTA4—

Alta Maria, Santa Maria Valley, CA 2012
TILE VT YrEx <7 JTrL—

Huntington, Santa Barbara, CA 2016
NYTFAVRY HUR S—8T

Sokol Blosser, Dundee Hills, OR 2015
V=3 JAayY— XrF4—EIX

The Paring, Santa Barbara, CA 2016
Y RTUVY Hra NN

Rivers-Marie, Sonoma coast, CA 2017
Dyy—R~<Y— V/~3d—X}

Cristom, Marjorie vyd, Eola-Amiti-Hills, OR 2015
JYRML w=Val—Ty4v¥—F IF7 7I714 kLR

THE SOUTHERN HEMISPHERE

PINOT NOIR

Kruger family, Western Cape, S-AFR 2017
INH— 77— TzREVS—=T EWT7UNH

Montsecano, Casablanca valley, CHI 2013
EVEH—/ HYTIVH TrL— FU

Paringa Estate, Mornington Peninsula, AUS 20m
NYYH TRT7T—b E—Zv by R=Zvvad F-XLIU7

Tolpuddle, Coal river valley, Tasmania, AUS 2016
FLRRIL a=LYTr— TyL— XRAIZT F—XEFUT

6800

7000

8500

9800

10000

13000

18000

7000

9500

12000

16000



FRANCE

PINOT NOIR

Henri Delagrange, Hautes-Cotes de Beaune 2017
7YY F555092 F—ka—bk FR=X

Domaine Dublere, Chorey-Les-Beaune, Les Maladerottes 2015
TaZlb— YalbAg L iR—X

Rodolphe Demougeot, Pommard 2015
AORLY FvE—Y3 KRe—IL

Marchand Grillot, Gevrey-Chambertin, La Perriere 1er cru 2014
<wITry Y3 Vagl Yy vNLEYy T RYI—)L

Chandon de Briailles, Bourgogne Rougne "Galee Royale" 2016
Yy Py R 7U7421 JA03—=a2—Ya

Domaine Chevillon, Nuits-Saint-George "Les Roncieres" 2013
FAX=X >z 43Y ZaA4 Yy Paiya"Loriz—i"

Serafin Pere & Fils, Gevrey-Chambertin VV 2008
€I77Y YaTul yrrRiLgy

Domaine Richard Maniere, Echezeaux, Grand Cru 2013
FX—X Joy—) v=2IT—J)L ITzY—

7000

11500

14000

15800

18000

19000

25000

35000



CALIFORNIA CABERNET and BLENDED

True Vine, No.4 Biodynamic Red Blend, Mendocino
o= TrAy FYN=Txr— AvF¥—/

Barrique, Sonoma County 2016
NY—=y VI3 HhIVT4

Blacksmith, Napa 2016
TIYIRIR  FN

Schug, Sonoma County 2014
YAy VIR AIVTA—

Big Ranch Vineyards, Napa 2013
Evs FSUF Tavv—2 F

Textbook, Napa 2017
FTERNT vy S

Bakestone Cellars, North Coast 2015
RAGRA =Y £5—X /—R aA—X}

Coppola, Eleanor Red, Napa-Sonoma 2013
aAyRs TL/F7 LyR F[)Vv/=

Aril, Calistoga, Napa 2014
7Y AHURMH FxX

Freemark Abbey, Napa 2014
ZY—<—7 7= F

SYRAH

PAX, North Coast, Sonoma, CA 2017
Ny /=X OA—RXk V)%

K Vintners, Royal City 2014
TA T4 =X AAYIL T 4—

Cayuse, Horsepower Sur Echalas vyd, Walla Walla Valley 2015
NA—=R R=RNT= 22— IYvIX T777 Trl—

Sine Qua Non, Raven, Central Coast, CA 2006
YR/ LATy wYEZL O-Xb

7500

7500

9500

9800

10000

10000

10000

15000

16500

18000

12000

43000

47500

60000



BORDEAUX ROUGE

Chateau Clerc Milon, Pauillac 2005
Sy h—oL—L 23V

Clos du Marquis, St.Julien 2000
/8 T2 vwIF

Chateau Calon Segur, Saint-Esteph 2000
Yy b—HAY X2

CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE

Domaine Giraud 2016
FA=X 2A—

Chateau de Beaucastel 2010
¥ b= FR=HZTN

ITALIAN I.G.T

Bruno Giacosa, Barbera d'Alba, Piemonte 2015
TI—/ Pya—HY NIURF LN FPIEVT

Ciacci Piccolomini d'Aragona, Brunello di Montalcino, Toscana 2013
FryF EyaAAIZ LTS TLAXA TAEVERLF—/ FRH—F

Monteraponi, Baron Ugo, Toscana 2012
EVFIR—= NAary y—3 rH—F

Fontodi, Flaccianello della Pieve, Toscana 2007
7N TF4 TSy FTRYA TYI BT MRA—F

SPAIN

Pago La Jara, D.O Toro 20m
VA= IS VA B N

As Caborcas, Mencia, D.O Valdeorras 2015
TRARIVAR A>T TrATHFR

30000

30000

40000

16000

27500

12000

15000

15500

20000

ji[e]e]e]

11000



